RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

UNION COUNTY FAIR RODEO
ANNA, IL

WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC
DIANE WILLIFORD

JOE SANDERS

LOGAN CORBETT

DIANE WILLIFORD

TAMI JONES

AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

08/22/2024 - 08/22/2024

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: BILLYLEMA

PICK UP MEN:

COOPER WELLS
SCOTT JONES
TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: DAVEMEYER

BAREBACK RIDING

1 TATE PAPSZYCKI

1 STETSON CORNMAN
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1  KYLE CAVENDER

2 BRADY IRVINE
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 BRENTLEY DOWDY

2  MARCILOUCKS

3  MAGGIE SAWYER

4 KRISTEN MCDONALD

5 LAUREN MYERS
CALF ROPING

1 JD ANGLE

2 CLINT SOUTHWORTH

3 WESLEY KUHNERT

4 DONNIE ENDRES
STEER WRESTLING

1  GARRETT LEATHERMAN

1 JAKE THOMAS
BARREL RACING

1 MESA LEAVITT

2 JOSIE LUTTRELL

3 HALEY ANDERSON

4 KELSIE SIEBERT

5 BRENDA YORK
BULL RIDING

1 JOE PHILLIPS
TEAM ROPING
KAUL MOLDEN
GARRETT SMITH
KAUL MOLDEN
KOLBY KRIEGER
QUINTON PARCHMAN
KOLBY KRIEGER
BRADY SCHMIDT
ROANY CLENDENIN

W W W W NN = =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

78
78

76
74

2.10
2.80
3.00
3.10
3.30

11.20
12.40
12.90
13.10

5.20
5.20

14.898
14.923
14.980
15.098
15.270

85

4.80
4.80
5.20
5.20
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40

Payout Ground Mny

$249.00
$249.00

$357.60
$238.40

$458.10
$381.75
$305.40
$229.05
$152.70

$493.20
$369.90
$246.60
$123.30

$371.50
$371.50

$595.20
$496.00
$396.80
$297.60
$198.40

$1,137.00

$765.60
$765.60
$638.00
$638.00
$446.60
$446.60
$446.60
$446.60

NCPRA Earnings

$249.00

$357.60
$238.40

$152.70

$246.60
$123.30

$765.60

Page 1 of 2



Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
5 QUENTIN SAWYER 6.50 $255.20
5 RYLEE MILLS 6.50 $255.20

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html) Page 2 of2



