

**RODEO:** UNION COUNTY FAIR RODEO **DATE:** 08/22/2024 - 08/22/2024

LOCATION: ANNA, IL PERFORMANCES: 1

DIANE WILLIFORD

SECRETARY:

TIMERS:

SANCTION: NCPRA WRC

CONTRACTOR: WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC

JUDGES: JOE SANDERS BULL FIGHTERS: BILLY LEMA COOPER WELLS

DIANE WILLIFORD PICK UP MEN: SCOTT JONES

TAMI JONES TREVOR WILLIFORD

ANNOUNCER: AUSTIN WILLIAMS CONTRACT ACT: DAVE MEYER

ANNOUNCER.	7.00THV WILLIAMO		CONTRACT ACT: DAVE WETER				
				Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings	
	BAREBA	ACK RIDING					
	1	TATE PAPSZYCKI	78	\$249.00			
	1	STETSON CORNMAN	78	\$249.00		\$249.00	
	SADDLE	E BRONC RIDING					
	1	KYLE CAVENDER	76	\$357.60		\$357.60	
		BRADY IRVINE	74	\$238.40		\$238.40	
	BREAK	AWAY ROPING					
		BRENTLEY DOWDY	2.10	\$458.10			
		MARCI LOUCKS	2.80	\$381.75			
	3	MAGGIE SAWYER	3.00	\$305.40			
	4	KRISTEN MCDONALD	3.10	\$229.05			
	5	LAUREN MYERS	3.30	\$152.70		\$152.70	
	CALF R	OPING					
	1	JD ANGLE	11.20	\$493.20			
		CLINT SOUTHWORTH	12.40	\$369.90			
	3	WESLEY KUHNERT	12.90	\$246.60		\$246.60	
	4	DONNIE ENDRES	13.10	\$123.30		\$123.30	
	STEER V	WRESTLING					
	1	GARRETT LEATHERMAN	5.20	\$371.50			
	1	JAKE THOMAS	5.20	\$371.50			
	BARREI	L RACING					
	1	MESA LEAVITT	14.898	\$595.20			
	2	JOSIE LUTTRELL	14.923	\$496.00			
	3	HALEY ANDERSON	14.980	\$396.80			
	4	KELSIE SIEBERT	15.098	\$297.60			
	5	BRENDA YORK	15.270	\$198.40			
	BULL R	IDING					
	1	JOE PHILLIPS	85	\$1,137.00			
	TEAM R	ROPING					
	1	KAUL MOLDEN	4.80	\$765.60			
	1	GARRETT SMITH	4.80	\$765.60		\$765.60	
	2	KAUL MOLDEN	5.20	\$638.00			
	2	KOLBY KRIEGER	5.20	\$638.00			
	3	QUINTON PARCHMAN	6.40	\$446.60			
	3	KOLBY KRIEGER	6.40	\$446.60			
	3	BRADY SCHMIDT	6.40	\$446.60			
	3	ROANY CLENDENIN	6.40	\$446.60			

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
5	QUENTIN SAWYER	6.50	\$255.20		
5	RYLEE MILLS	6.50	\$255.20		